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Questions

Which US President gave the United Nations its name?

Whose part is the International Bureau of Education?

When did the first direct elections for the European parliament take place?

China became member of world trade Organization in

Where is the headquarters of world Confederation of Labour?

Which of the official language of East African Development Bank:

headquarter of Arab League is located at

When was International Air Transport Association founded?

When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?

When did Russian Federation take over the seat of the former USSR as a permanent

member of the Security council?

How many working languages are there in the EU?

What do the Initials UNESCO stand for?

Arab League was established on

When was the International Labour Organization established?

Answers Choice

A. Theodore &nbsp;Roosevelt

B. Franking D.Roosevelt

C. Jimmy Carter

D. No US President coined the
name.it was a brainstorm of several
nations.

A. UNESCO

. UNIDO

IMF

. None of the above&nbsp;

1979
1980
1977
1982

1945
1960
1990
2001
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Chad

Canada

. Belgium&nbsp;
Cameroon

German

. English

. French&nbsp;
. Portuguese

Riyadh
Tunisia
Cairo

. Damascus

1949
1945
1947
1948

1968
1966
1967
1965

. December 1991
. December 1992
. December 1993
December 1994

3
10
5
20
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A. United nations educational
Scientific and Cultural Organization
B. United nations Environmental
School

C. United nations economic social
Cultural Organization

D. United nations Environmental
Scientific Company

. March 22, 1944
. March 22, 1946
. March 22, 1945
. March 22, 1947

1919
1920
1921
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What is the acronym for the commission's European Anti-Fraud Office?

Name the first Secretary-General of SAARC?

A united entity, UNAIDS is an acronym for what?

In which year,UN resolution established the united nations institute for Training and
Research:

In what way UNESCO-s primary objectives contribute to peace and security and in the world:

The UN has six official languages Arabic Chinese,English,France,Russian and Spanish.Five
of the official languages were chosen when the UN was founded.Arabic was added in which
year?

L. 1923
A. UCLAF

C. TAIEX
D. ECHO

A. Nazim Karim

C. Rafi Nizami&nbsp;
D. None of them

A. United nations AIDS Program

B. United nations Asiatic
Interdenominational Service&nbsp;
C. United nations Aid
International&nbsp;

A. 1969

C. 1967
D. 1968

A. Education,Science&nbsp;

B. Communication culture and
Justice&nbsp;

C. Rule of Law human rights and
fundamental freedoms

A. 1963
B. 1971

D. 1977



